
Level 1 - For Beginner dancers with 1 - 2 years of dance experience. 

Level 2 - For intermediate dancers who will be training with our
novice competition dancers.  5468 E La Palma Ave, Anaheim, CA 92807

714-777-7772
www.danceprecisions.studio

Class Type
Tap 9 + 
Ballet 9 + 
Ballet 2 : 6 - 8
Hip Hop 2 6-8
Jazz 9+
Open lyrical 6-12

Weekly Class Schedule

Class Type
Ballet 4-6
Hip Hop 4-6
Tumbling 6-8

Start 
5:45 pm
6:45 pm
7:45 pm 

End
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm 

MONDAYMONDAY

TUESDAYTUESDAY
Start
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 PM
7:15 PM

End
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
6:45 PM
8:00 PM

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY
Class Type
Tumbling 6-8
Ballet 1 : 6 - 8
Jazz 1 : 6 - 8 
Co-Ed Hip hop 6-8

Start
3:45 pm 
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

End
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
5:15 pm

Class Type
Tap 1 6 - 8 
Jazz 2 : 6 - 8 
Tap 1 4 - 6
Tumbling 9+
Jazz: 9 +

Start
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm 
6:15 pm
7:00 PM

End
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
5:15 pm
7:00 pm
7:45 PM

THURSDAYTHURSDAY

ACADEMY PROGAM
SEASON 37

Our Academy Dance Program is our Training  program for
dancers aged 6 +. We offer a wide variety of classes suitable for
dancers at beginner to intermediate levels, helping them enhance
their dance Training and growth.

Ages 

6+

MONTHLY TUITIONMONTHLY TUITION
1 CLASS PER WEEK 
$80.00 PER MONTH

2 CLASSES PER WEEK  
$150.00 PER MONTH

3 CLASSES PER WEEK
$210 PER MONTH

BOYS SPECIAL:
 ASK FOR MORE INFO!

REG. FEE $45 ANNUAL FEE

WE ARE AN AUTOPAY 
STUDIO

MOREINFORMATION!  TURN OVER

MOREINFORMATION!  TURN OVER



MONTHLY TUITIONMONTHLY TUITION
1 CLASS PER WEEK 
$80.00 PER MONTH

2 CLASSES PER WEEK  
$150.00 PER MONTH

3 CLASSES PER WEEK
$210 PER MONTH

BOYS SPECIAL:
 ASK FOR MORE INFO!

REG. FEE $45 ANNUAL FEE

WE ARE AN AUTOPAY 
STUDIO

Level 1 - For Beginner dancers with 1 - 2 years of dance experience. 
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ACADEMY PROGAM
SEASON 37

Ages 

6+
BalletBallet   

TapTap   
Class Type
Tap 9 + 
Tap 1 : 6-8
Tap 1 : 4-6

Start
3:45 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm

End
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm

Day 
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

JazzJazz   
Class Type
Jazz 9 +
Jazz 1 : 6-8
Jazz 2 : 6-8
Jazz 9 +

Start
6:00 pm
4:30 PM
4:30 pm
7:00 PM

End
6:45 pm
5:15 PM
5:15 pm
7:45 PM

Day 
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Class Type
Ballet 4-6
Ballet 9+
Ballet 2 : 6-8
Ballet 1 : 6-8

Start 
5:45 pm
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
3:45 PM

End 
6:30 pm 
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM

Day 
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Dance Precisions Performing Groups are created to encourage dancers to do what they love best,
Perform! They will perform 5 to 7 times in the community from Christmas to the Orange County Fair. There are

a required number of classes that need to be taken in order to be part of our Performing Groups,

P E R F O R M I N G  G R O U P SP E R F O R M I N G  G R O U P S

9 + PERF. GROUP9 + PERF. GROUP9 + PERF. GROUP
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Tap 9+
Ballet 9+
Hip Hop 9+
Rehearsal 

Jazz 9+

3:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6-8 PERF. GROUP6-8 PERF. GROUP6-8 PERF. GROUP   
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Rehearsal 
Ballet 2 6-8
Hip Hop 2 6-8

Tap 6-8
Jazz 6-8

4:30 PM
5:15 PM

6:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM

Specialty ClassSpecialty Class
Tues - OPEN Lyrical: 6-12 7:15 PM 8:00 PM

Hip HopHip Hop
Class Type
Hip Hop 4 -6
Hip Hop 2 6-8
co-Ed Hip Hop 6-8

Start
6:45 pm
6:00 PM
4:30 pm

End
7:30 pm
6:45 pm
5:15 pm

Day 
Monday
Tuesday
wednesday

TumblingTumbling   
Class Type
Tumbling 6 - 8
tumbling 6-8
Tumbling 9+

Start
7:45 pm
3:45 PM
6:15 pm

End
8:30 pm
4:30 pm
7:00 pm

Day 
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday


