ACADEMY PROGAM

OUR ACADEMY DANCE PROGRAM IS OUR TRAINING PROGRAM FOR DANCERS AGED 6 +. WE OFFER A WIDE VARIETY OF CLASSES SUITABLE FOR DANCERS AT BEGINNER TO INTERMEDIATE LEVELS, HELPING THEM ENHANCE THEIR DANCE TRAINING AND GROWTH.

Weekly Class Schedule

MONDAY

CLASS TYPE BALLET 4-6 HIP HOP 4-6 TUMBLING 6-8 START END 5:45 PM 6:30 PM 6:4**CLASS FULP**M 7:45 PM 8:30 PM

TUESDAY

CLASS TYPE TAP 9 + BALLET 9 + BALLET 2 : 6 - 8 HIP HOP 2 6-8 JAZZ 9+ OPEN LYRICAL 6-12 NEW!

 START
 END

 3:45
 PM
 4:30
 PM

 4:30
 PM
 5:15
 PM

 5:15
 PM
 6:00
 PM

 6:00
 PM
 6:45
 PM

 7:15
 PM
 8:00
 PM

WEDNESDAY

CLASS TYPE TUMBLING 6-8 BALLET I : 6 - 8 JAZZ I : 6 - 8 CO-ED HIP HOP 6-8
 START
 END

 3:45 PM
 4:30 PM

 3:45 PM
 4:30 PM

 4:30 PM
 5:15 PM

 4:30 PM
 5:15 PM

THURSDAY

CLASS TYPE TAP I 6 - 8 JAZZ 2 : 6 - 8 TAP I 4 - 6 TUMBLING 9+ JAZZ: 9 +

 START
 END

 3:45 PM
 4:30 PM

 4:30 PM
 5:15 PM

 4:30 PM
 5:15 PM

 6:15 PM
 7:00 PM

 7:00 PM
 7:45 PM



Aqes

6+

MONTHLY TUITION

I CLASS PER WEEK \$80.00 PER MONTH

2 CLASSES PER WEEK \$150.00 PER MONTH

3 CLASSES PER WEEK \$210 PER MONTH

BOYS SPECIAL: ASK FOR MORE INFO!

REG. FEE \$45 ANNUAL FEE

WE ARE AN AUTOPAY STUDIO

MORE INFORMATION! TURN OVER

Level I – For Beginner dancers with I – 2 years of dance experience.

Level 2 – For intermediate dancers who will be training with our novice competition dancers.

% 714-777-7772

www.danceprecisions.studio5468 E La Palma Ave, Anaheim, CA 92807

ADEMY PROGAM

				6+
	BALLE	T		
DAY	CLASS TYPE	START	END	
MONDAY	BALLET 4-6	5:45 PM	6:30 PM	
TUESDAY	BALLET 9+	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	•••••
TUESDAY	BALLET 2 : 6-8	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	
WEDNESDAY	BALLET I : 6-8	3:45 PM	4:30 PM	
	JAZZ			
DAY	CLASS TYPE	START	END	
TUESDAY	JAZZ 9 +	6:00 PM	6:45 PM	
WEDNESDAY	JAZZ I : 6-8	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	
THURSDAY	JAZZ 2 : 6-8	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	MONTHLY TUITION
THURSDAY	JAZZ 9 +	7:00 PM	7:45 PM	I CLASS PER WEEK
	TAP			\$80.00 PER MONTH
DAY	CLASS TYPE	START	END	
TUESDAY	TAP 9 +	3:45 PM	4:30 PM	2 CLASSES PER WEEK
THURSDAY	TAP I : 6-8	3:45 PM	4:30 PM	\$150.00 PER MONTH
THURSDAY	TAP I : 4–6	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	3 CLASSES PER WEEK
	HIP HC			\$210 PER MONTH
DAY	CLASS TYPE	START	END	DOVO ODDOLOL
MONDAY	HIP HOP 4 -6	6:4 CLASS		BOYS SPECIAL: ASK FOR MORE INFO!
TUESDAY	HIP HOP 2 6-8	6:CCLASS	EUND PM	HJK FOR MORE MFO:
WEDNESDAY	CO-ED HIP HOP 6-8	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	REG. FEE \$45 ANNUAL FEE
	TUMBLIN			
DAY				WE ARE AN AUTOPAY STUDIO
DAY MONDAY	TUMBLING 6 - 8	Start 7:45 pm	END 8:30 PM	510010
WEDNESDAY	TUMBLING 6-8	3:45 PM	4:30 PM	
THURSDAY	TUMBLING 9+	6:15 PM	7:00 PM	
	ODECINITY			
THEO	SPECIALTY (
IUES - OF	PEN LYRICAL: 6-12	7:15 PM	8:00 PM	
	┏⋴⋴∊⋓		G GROU	

DANCE PRECISIONS PERFORMING GROUPS ARE CREATED TO ENCOURAGE DANCERS TO DO WHAT THEY LOVE BEST, PERFORM! THEY WILL PERFORM 5 TO 7 TIMES IN THE COMMUNITY FROM CHRISTMAS TO THE ORANGE COUNTY FAIR. THERE ARE A REQUIRED NUMBER OF CLASSES THAT NEED TO BE TAKEN IN ORDER TO BE PART OF OUR PERFORMING GROUPS,

6-8 PERF. GROUP

TUESDAY	REHEARSAL	4:30 PM
TUESDAY	BALLET 2 6-8	5:15 PM
TUESDAY	HIP HOP 2 6-8	6:00 PM
THURSDAY	TAP 6-8	3:45 PM
THURSDAY	JAZZ 6-8	4:30 PM

9 + PERF. GROUP

TUESDAY	TAP 9+	3:45 PM
TUESDAY	BALLET 9+	4:30 PM
TUESDAY	HIP HOP 9+	5:15 PM
THURSDAY	REHEARSAL	6:00 PM
THURSDAY	JAZZ 9+	7:00 PM

Level I - For Beginner dancers with I - 2 years of dance experience.

Level 2 - For intermediate dancers who will be training with our novice competition dancers.

(714-777-7772

Haes

www.danceprecisions.studio

5468 E La Palma Ave, Anaheim, CA 92807